
Defensoria Pública do Estado do Maranhão

RESULTADO - COTAS PARA PESSOAS NEGRAS

	ROSÁRIO

	INSC.
	NOME
	DATA NASC.
	ANÁLISE CURRICULAR
	ENTREVISTA
	GERAL
	STATUS

	Assessor Jurídico

	51640
	SANMIA PAOLLA SILVA COSTA
	13/07/1998
	1,00
	8,00
	9,00
	APROVADO(A)

	51601
	MELISSIA MENDES GARCIA
	15/02/1996
	0,50
	6,00
	6,50
	APROVADO(A)

	51655
	DANILSON SILVA PEREIRA
	25/04/1984
	1,00
	4,00
	5,00
	INSUFICIENTE

	51620
	JHONNATA MENDONÇA DO NASCIMENTO
	30/08/2000
	1,00
	1,00
	2,00
	INSUFICIENTE

	51606
	FELIPE SOARES FERREIRA
	07/10/1997
	1,00
	0,00
	1,00
	AUSENTE

	51600
	VANESSA DE SOUSA LIMA
	12/09/1999
	1,00
	0,00
	1,00
	AUSENTE

	51598
	MARCOS PETERSON BARROS CÂMARA
	23/12/1995
	0,50
	0,00
	0,50
	AUSENTE
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